RL Series
LED tri- proof light with internal switch
Certifications:
IECEx Marking:
IP66
II 2G Ex db eb mb IIC T6/T5 Gb
II 2D Ex tb IIIC T80°C/T95°C Db IP66
Ex db eb mb IIC T6/T5 Gb

10W
12W
AC100-277V
50/60Hz
2700K-
6500K
Power VoltageLumens
   (lm)
CRI CCT
10W-60W
EX-15W RL2YZDA-xx(T)
EX-18W RL2YZDA-xx(T)
15W
18W
>70
EX-20W RL2YZDA-xx(T) 20W
Efficiency
(lm/W)
02
130

Mode (lm)
1200 180 minutes
Emergency
     Time
8
8 EMERGENCY OPTION
EM: emergency function
Blank: without emergency function
             SiamLED Co.,Ltd.
Address: 164/1 Soi Pracha Uthit 54, Bangmod Subdistrict,Thung Khru District Bangkok 10140
EX-25W RL2YZDA-xx(T)
EX-30W RL2YZDA-xx(T)
25W
30W
EX-36W RL2YZDA-xx(T) 36W
3,250
3,900
4,680
D60= 60°
D90= 90°
D120= 120°
EX-40W RL2YZDA-xx(T)
EX-20W RL4YZDA-xx(T)
40W
20W
EX-25W RL4YZDA-xx(T) 25W
5,200
2,600
3,250
EX-30W RL4YZDA-xx(T) 30W 3,900
EX-36W RL4YZDA-xx(T)
EX-40W RL4YZDA-xx(T)
36W
40W
EX-48W RL4YZDA-xx(T) 48W
4,680
5,200
6,240
EX-50W RL4YZDA-xx(T)
EX-54W RL4YZDA-xx(T)
50W
54W
EX-60W RL4YZDA-xx(T) 60W
6,500
7,020
7,800
9 LIGHT SOURCE